STATE CENTER CO!

CLOV

DISTRICT BUDGET AND RESOURCE ALLOCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(DBRAAC) MEMBERSHIP

District Office:
Vice Chancellor of Finance and Administration: Ed Eng, Chair {ed.eng@scccd.edu}
Resource to Chair: Jothany Blackwood {jothany.blackwood@fresnocitycoliege.edu}
Director of Finance: Wil Schofield {wil.schofield@scccd.edu}
Human Resources: Diane Clerou {diane.clerou@scccd.edu}
Recording: Patricia Gonzalez {patricia.gonzalez@scccd.edu}

Fresno City College:
Administration: Cheryl Sullivan {cheryl.sullivan@fresnocitycollege.edu}
Faculty: Robyn Hart {robyn.hart@fresnocitycollege.edu}
Bruce Hill {bruce.hill@fresnocitycollege.edu}.
Classified Senate: Harry Zahlis {harry.zahlis@fresnocitycollege.edu}
CSEA: Mikki Johnson {mikki.johnson@fresnocitycollege.edu}
Student: Michael Wilson {mikewilsongg@me.com}

Reedley College:
Administration: Donna Berry {donna berry@reedieycoliege.edu}
Faculty: Jim Gilmore {jim.giimore@reedleycollege.edu}
Richardson Fleuridor {richardson.fleuridor@reedleycollege.edu}
Lacy Barnes {lacy.barnes@reedleycollege.edu}
Classified Senate: Melanie Highfill {melanie.highfill@reedieycollege.edu}
CSEA: Jason Meyers {jason.meyers@reedieycollege.edu}
Student: Viviana Acevedo {acevedoviviana@yahoo.com}

Willow International:
Administration: Lorrie Hopper, WI Ctr. {lorrie.hopper@scced.edu}
Faculty: Arla Hile, WI {arla.hile@scccd.edu}
Joseph Libby, WI {joseph.libby@sceed.edu}
Classified Senate: Brian Shamp, WI {brian.shamp@scced.edu}
CSEA: Karen Ainsworth, WI {karen.ainsworth@scccd.edu}
Student: Anaccelly Hernandez, WI Ctr. {hernandez_0618655@my.scccd.edu}
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